
Committee Chairs and Volunteers  
 

Name Phone Number Email 

Newman Night Co-Chairs  
Meet with DD to organize upcoming event and lead up to gift gathering 

parties, plan theme, oversee all auction meetings, purchase table at event, 
host a party, work closely with DD for a successful Newman Night! 

 

Sabra Kirkpatrick ‘96       628-2077           sabrakirk@gmail.com   

Alison Mischke         954-205-9413   awmischke@yahoo.com  

Colleen Orrico        301-5098          colleenorrico69@gmail.com  

Diana Perry        313-4669          dianaperry27@aol.com  

Kathy Steele         313-3532          Steele_k@bellsouth.net  

 

  
  

 

 
 
 
 
 

628-2077 
954-205-9413 

301-5098 
313-4669           
313-3532           

 
   

 
 
 
 
 

sabrakirk@gmail.com 
awmischke@yahoo.com 

colleenorrico69@gmail.com 
dianaperry27@aol.com 
Steele_k@bellsouth.net 

 

Ad Program Book 
 Handles getting new Ads    

 

Dawn Papenfuss  

Mary Martens 

 

 
 
 

727-244-1296 
644-5489 

 

 
 
 

w_papenfuss@yahoo.com  
mmartens@cardinalnewman.com  

 

“Bag” Corner  
Hand Bags of all kinds and host Gift Gathering Party and set up corner 

day of event. 

  
Jackie Marvin 

Vicky O’Bryan 

Paula White 

Kara Hodas  

 
 
 

531-3591 
757-348-0190 

351-5792 
309-2116 

 

 
 
 

jaymarvin@aol.com 
vobryan80@gmail.com 

pmwhite73@aol.com 
khodas1977@yahoo.com 
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Baskets – All   
Organizes volunteers to put together auction baskets, Chairmen’s Bucket 
of Cheer and all Class Baskets 
Anna D’Emilio 

Leslie Cullinan 

Deborah Tylke 

  

 
 
 
 

779-3039 
203-247-0403 

715-6981 
 

 
 
 
 

n.demilio@hotmail.it 
lesliecullinan@yahoo.com 

dabchip@msn.com  

Centerpieces 
Designs and Arranges Auction Centerpieces 

Joann Pfaffenberger 

Silvia Azqueta ‘84 

  

 

 
 

596-5253 
358-1833 

 

 
 

tinypuma@aol.com 
 sazqueta@gmail.com 

 

Chairmen’s Basket of Cheer  and Wine 

Pull 
Put together the liquor basket day of  event and collect and organize wine 

for Wine Pull Raffle 
  

Brandon and Crystal Eldred 

Deanna Caniff 

 

 
 
 
 

685-9842 Brandon 
685-9841 Crystal 

954-655-6038 
 

 
 
 
 

brandoneldred@eldredairconditioning.com 
crystaleldred@eldredairconditioning.com 

dcaniff@gmail.com  

Check In 
4 volunteers to check guests in and give them their packets  
 

Jenny Poulin 

Maria Treutle 

Martine Pierre-Paul 

  

  

 

 
 
 

954-448-4266 
305-6598 
386-3303 

 
 
 

jennyricok0@yahoo.com 
juststerling@gmail.com 

martineppaul@gmail.com 
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Computers/Check Out 
Staff of 4 to 5 that do all computer entry of items, cash and check cash out 

Javier Escalera 

Luke Faulkner 

 

 
 

683-6266 ext 1037 
683-6266 ext 1029 

 
 

 Javier.escalera@cardinalnewman.com 
luke.faulkner@cardinalnewman.com 

Decorations 
Decorate the silent auction rooms per theme 

Dana Uvanile 

Sandra Cameron 

Jenny Poulin 

Stacie Mascitelli 

Joann Pfaffenberger 

Maria Treutle 

Roxanna Regis 

Janice Arroyo 

Martine Pierre-Paul 

 

 

 

 
 

531-3793 
255-2046 

954-448-4266 
914-552-6027 

596-5253 
305-6598 
560-6389 
346-3132 

 
 
 

 
 

dluvanile@gmail.com 
Sandra.cameron@comcast.net 

Jennyricok0@yahoo.com 
mascitelli@att.net 

tinypuma@aol.com 
juststerling@gmail.com 
nccregis3@gmail.com 

Janice@marisfinancial.com 
martineppaul@gmail.com 

Dining  
Gift Certificates to Restaurants, Catering G/C etc., 

 

Sandra Camargo Castro 

Darlene Rutledge  

 
 
 

305-962-8495 
281-6582 

 

 
 
 

castrosan@gmail.com  
Darlene.rutledge@att.net 
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Express Check Out 
Credit Card pre-pay  

Tony Marino ‘79 

Michelle Gallo   

Jennifer Oms 
 

 
 
 

686-2799 
523-8203 
386-3303 

 
 
 

amarinocpa@aol.com    
mgallo67@gmail.com  

silvertears@hotmail.com 

 

Gift Cataloging  
Tagging, Entering of all items 

 

Kathryn Dillon 

Erin Shea  

Karen and Jeff Anderson 

Jennifer Thomas 

Jessica Barkauskas 

Amy  Triggs 

Lauren Smith 

 

  
 

Bid Sheet Proofing/Sign Boards 
Eryn Grill 

Joan O’Connell 

Juliet Keane 
 

  

 
 
 
 

762-5552 
917-647-0530 
707-235-5044 

512-9307 
917-533-3505 

541-7280 
827-9052 

 
 
 
 

818-6146 
346-0077 
371-6488 

 

 
 
 
 

kakesdillon@comcast.net 
erinegould@hotmail.com 

jeffkarenanderson@comcast.net 
JennThomasFl@hotmail.com 

Jessica@barkauskas.com 
mambbtriggs@comcast.net 

mckamom@gmail.com. 
 
 
 
 

egrill@mac.com  
joan.b.oconnell@gmail.com 

  julietkeane@gmail.com   
 
 

Gift Distribution/Tear Down 
Night of, this group of 20+ parents and students help distribute, bag up 

and help carry guests purchases, solve problems and keep the show 

running smooth and so much more! 

Debbie and Angelo Panozzo 

 

 
 
 

371-3363 
 
 

 
 
 

dnapanozzo@bellsouth.net  
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Gourmet   
All types of William Sonoma, Crate and Barrel etc., items, food baskets, 

etc. 

Mary Jo Higgins ‘76 

Anna D’Emilio 

 

 
 
 
 

863-8467 
807-7702/779-3039 

c 
 

 
 
 

mjh8467@gmail.com     
n.demilio@hotmail.it   

 

 

Holiday and Celebrations 
Holiday Themed baskets/items, parties, etc., 

Missy Agnello 

Eleanor Jones ‘82 

Mary Hundley ‘82 

 

 
 

 
 

818-4776 
662-0241 
262-1747 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

missyagnelloo@comcast.net  
jones2401@bellsouth.net 
hundleyfam23@aim.com 

 
 

Home and Garden 
Furniture, Garden fun stuff, pictures, frames, etc., 

  

Ellen Acosta ‘82 

Ada Hanlon ‘84 

 

 

  

 
 
 

309-7306 
346-2349 

 
 
 

robertoaco@aol.com 
timandada@aol.com  

Invitations 
Designs invitations, in charge of volunteers for mailing and labeling 

  

Dana Uvanile 

  

 
 
 

531-3793 
 

 
 
 

dluvanile@gmail.com         
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“Just for Her” 
Fun Accessories for us gals, host gift gathering and set up corner 

  
   C’Orrico – Palm Beach / Colleen Orrico 

    

  

 
 
 
 

301-5098 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Colleenorrico69@gmail.com 
 

“Just for Him” 
Fun Accessories for guys, host gift gathering and set up corner 

  

Myrna Cantando 

Kelly Kondrath 

 

 

 
 
 

909-800-7888 
706-2986 

 
 
 

myrnacantando@yahoo.com  
kellykondrath@hotmail.com  

 
 
 

Live Auction   
Will obtain items and set up corner and work with Jim 

 

Jim Arrigo – Auctioneer!!  

Mary Martens  
Audra Afflitto 

 
 
 
 

619-7682 
531-3899 

 
 
 
 

mary.martens@cardinalnewman.com   
flybellaac@gmail.com  

Power Point Presentation 
Handles Honorary Chair presentation 

Javier Escalera 

 
 

 
Javier.escalera@cardinalnewman.com  

Set – Up 
 Handles set up and transfer schedule of all items the day of event 

Mary Martens 

Eryn Grill 

 
 

644-5489 
818-6146 

 

 
 

Mmartens@cardinalnewman.com  
egrill@mac.com  

 

Social Media 
Kasey Rivera 

 
 

232-8683 

 
 

kaseylrivera@gmail.com  
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Spiritual Collection  
Statues, Bibles, Spiritual / Religious Jewelry, frames, books, etc.. host 

party and set up corner 

 

Michelle Gallo 
 

   

 
 
 

523-8203 
 

 
 
 

mgallo67@gmail.com  
 

Sports and Collectibles 
Responsible to obtain all S & C Items, host party and set up corner 

Debbie Falcone 

Erin Nickler 

 

 
 

310-9974 
601-7324 

 

 
 

 debbiefalcone@comcast.net 
ekaynick@bellsouth.net 

  

Star Services  
Kristin Collins 

Jana Thoemke 

Patricia Recalt 

 

 
310-9686 
309-5963 
718-4749 

 
kbaxcollins@gmail.com 

jthoemke@mykeystaff.com 
azorgrouprealestate@gmail.com 

Student Coordinator 
(supervisor of all student volunteers night of 

event)   

Anup Sinha 

Patricia Guillen 

  

 
 
 
 

385-7722 

 
 
 

Anup.sinha@cardinalnewman.com 
Patriguillen1@yahoo.com 

Travel & Entertainment    
Obtain travel items, luggage, getaways, movies, zoo, concerts, etc., 

 

Luci-Ann Tafuri  

Alicia Simpson ‘86 

Audra Afflitto 

  

 
 
 

240-672-3058 
371-6359 
531-3899 

 

 
 
 

luciann13@aol.com    
simpsonmalms@comcast.net  

flybellaac@gmail.com 
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Tuition Drawing 
$5,000 towards next year’s tuition or cash can be chosen.  Pre-Sale Tickets 

- $10 each or book of 10 for $100.   

Kristy Graham ‘89 

   

 
 
 

714-2627 
 

 
 
 

kristymgraham@aol.com 
 

 

Underwriting 

Mary Martens 
Virginia O’Hara 

  

 
 
 

644-5489 
722-4601 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Mary.martens@cardinalnewman.com 
noodleblackbean51@gmail.com 

 
 
 

Angi Bickel   

 

252-2541 twobicks@aol.com  

Michelle Holder 

 

305-781-2554 m.rodriguezholder@gmail.com  

Rebecca Vargas 

 

309-4616 rvargas@kwvsappeals.com  
 

Lana DeSimone 

 

319-2480 Lana.desimone@gmail.com  
 

Kathy Randolph 

 

762-4130 Kbrandolph11@gmail.com  

Jessica Pinsky 385-9545 Pinsky.jessica@gmail.com  
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